BASEBALL LANDESLIGA GRUPPE 2 SAISON 2012
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Teilnehmende Mannschaften

Neuenburg Atomics 3

Kehl Mosquitos

Heidelberg Hedgehogs 2
Bretten Kangaroos
Villingendorf Cavemen
Ladenburg Romans 2

Spielbeginn: 16:00 Uhr
Spieldauer: 9 Innings

Spielplan

Spielnr.
12.003
12.006
12.008
12.012
12.015
12.021
12.024
12.027
12.028
12.032
12.037
12.040
12.044
12.043
12.016

Datum

22.04.2012
29.04.2012
06.05.2012
13.05.2012
20.05.2012
10.06.2012
17.06.2012
24.06.2012
30.06.2012
08.07.2012
22.07.2012
29.07.2012
12.08.2012
23.09.2012
30.09.2012

Uhrzeit
16:00
15:00
16:00
15:00
16:00
16:00
15:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

Heim
Villingendorf
Bretten
Villingendorf
Kehl
Heidelberg 2
Villingendorf
Villingendorf
Villingendorf
Villingendorf
Villingendorf
Villingendorf
Ladenburg 2
Kehl
Neuenburg 3
Villingendorf

Gast
Ladenburg 2
Villingendorf
Neuenburg 3
Villingendorf
Villingendorf
Bretten
Neuenburg 3
Kehl
Heidelberg 2
Bretten
Heidelberg 2
Villingendorf
Villingendorf
Villingendorf
Ladenburg 2

Ergebnis
17-6
22-12
26-2
20-14
7-19
8-0
17-6
9-8
6-16
21-11
14-21
87
6-2
0-9
18-6



AbschluB3tabelle

TEAM '
Bretten Kangaroos 11
Kehl Mosquitos 11
Villingendorf 9
Cavemen

Ladenburg Romans 6
2

Neuenburg Atomics 4
3

Heidelberg 4
Hedgehogs 2

Nach oben

N B A=

11

11

PCT
733
133
.600
400
267

267


https://www.btcavemen.de/index.php/baseball-landesliga-2012.html?#top
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